MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK .
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

YAMAHA XJR 1200 '95/'98
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GAMBA POSTERIORE RONDELLA 6 X 18 VITE TBEI M6 X 55 VITE TCEI M 8 X 55 RONDELLA o 8 X 14
SEpront rosTerieuRe | | RONPELE 6 % 8 SRR X5 W L RONDELE 28X 14
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
SCHEIBE 6 X 18
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE MONORACK || 555k rasero ARANDEGA 6 X 18 oot [FSRRASEY || ARANDEAS 8 1
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DADO SPECIALE 14X6 DISTANZIALE
TAPPO COPRIVITE ribas. 8x3 VITE ORIGINALE ORIGINALE VITE ORIGINALE
COVER-SCREW CAP SPECIAL BOLT ORIGINAL SCREW ORIGINAL SPACER ORIGINAL SCREW
CACHE VIS ECROU SPECIAL VIS D'ORIGINE ENTRETOISE ORIGINAL VIS D'ORIGINE
SCHRAUBE STOPSEL SPEZIAL MUTTER ORIGINAL SCHRAUBE ORIGINAL DISTANZSTUCK [ | ORIGINAL SCHRAUBE
TAPILLOS TORNILLOS TUERCA ESPECIAL TORNILLO ORIGINAL DISTANCIADOR ORIGIN. TORNILLO ORIGINAL
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-------------------------- WARNINGE -TOGLIERE | GANCI ORIGINALI @ KIT
-TAKE THE ORIGINAL HOOKS OFF MONORACK
- -ENLEVER LES CROCHETS ORIGINAUX AP0 as Risas me 1F
-DIE ORIGINALHAKEN ABNEHMEN ECROU BAISE

-QUITAR LOS GANCHOS ORIGINALES | $Fecia mutter
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